
* L'Union                  * PONT-STE-MAXENCE  01-05-19 * Lâcher:13.00             S:263 * 
* Moustier                 * 120 VIEUX                  * Base  : 170000           P:  1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   POT   CON   SOU   CAG         

----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0 LIBRE      47     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       33     0    17     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES   * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE *  13 Participants

    0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS           * Réclamation :Sté L'Idéale Place 24 7911 Buissenal

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                   LOCALIT  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    4.12 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL   9  2  178055 BE1089006-16 15.20200 1268.8005      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  4.12    -    -

  2         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL   7  1  178737 BE1077835-16 15.21050 1266.8895      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL   8  3  177321 BE1046963-14 15.20110 1264.9221      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL   7  2       2 BE1003773-15 15.21560 1259.3025      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   20  9  161480 BE1017258-17 15.08380 1255.3511      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     4  4  162243 BE1022678-17 15.09190 1254.6179      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL   8  2       2 BE1006975-15 15.21260 1253.7426      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL   8  1       3 BE1006980-15 15.21380 1251.9722      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL   8  6       4 BE1018054-17 15.21390 1251.8249      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL   7  4       3 BE1022029-17 15.23070 1248.8902      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  20 14  171826 BE1000421-17 15.17490 1246.7723   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL   8  5       5 BE1018056-17 15.23290 1235.8299      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL   8  8       6 BE1089287-16 15.23300 1235.6864      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  20  1       2 BE1005556-17 15.19050 1235.4176   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL   8  4       7 BE1046951-14 15.23490 1232.9656      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL   9  1       2 BE1018561-17 15.26170 1217.1927      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   20 10       2 BE1017219-17 15.13240 1210.4948      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  20  4       3 BE1028458-16 15.22040 1209.4744   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  20  3       4 BE1005575-17 15.22160 1207.7741   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   20  1       3 BE1017268-17 15.13480 1206.8759      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES   2  2  169357 BE1011457-17 15.20509 1202.4068      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL   7  3       4 BE1077808-16 15.29420 1193.9679      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL   9  6       3 BE1089095-16 15.30320 1182.8277      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  21  4  167827 BE1011559-17 15.22060 1181.0486      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  20 16       5 BE1075707-16 15.25480 1178.5048   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  20  6       6 BE1017348-17 15.25490 1178.3701   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27    0.50 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME   6  3  164967 BE1075904-16 15.20309 1174.0170   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME   7  6  165029 BE1022143-17 15.21170 1168.0713   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  20  2       7 BE1017320-17 15.27190 1166.3718   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL   9  9       4 BE1007191-15 15.32410 1166.1718      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   20 14       4 BE1017264-17 15.19400 1156.1814      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL   9  5       5 BE1089005-16 15.34370 1151.5900      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  20 15       8 BE1017328-17 15.29520 1146.5258   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL   9  4       6 BE1018600-17 15.35520 1142.3546      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  21 17       2 BE1003440-15 15.26560 1142.1983      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   20 19       5 BE1017208-17 15.21340 1140.6640      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  21 13       3 BE1074423-16 15.28030 1133.5832      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  21  7       4 BE1011542-17 15.28070 1133.0730      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  21 12       5 001089746-16 15.28080 1132.9455      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  21  6       6 BE1089730-16 15.28240 1130.9097      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE   4  4  158762 BE1010420-17 15.20510 1127.1707   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   20  8       6 BE1017278-17 15.23170 1126.9978      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   20 16       7 BE1017237-17 15.23190 1126.7357      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  20 20       9 BE1075702-16 15.32320 1126.4816   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   20 17       8 BE1029213-16 15.23210 1126.4737      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  20  9      10 BE1017321-17 15.33120 1121.5796   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47    0.75 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME   7  2       2 BE1022153-17 15.27120 1121.1209   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 0.25

 48    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  20 17      11 BE1017329-17 15.33200 1120.6043   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   20  4       9 BE1017234-17 15.24180 1119.0575      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL   9  7       7 BE1018608-17 15.39190 1117.6169      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  21  1       7 BE1003597-15 15.30320 1114.8826      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  20 10      12 BE1017314-17 15.34280 1112.3824   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53    2.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME   7  3       3 BE1068889-14 15.28220 1112.3051   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00

 54    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE   4  2       2 BE1010527-17 15.22490 1111.6490   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   20 15      10 BE1017255-17 15.25370 1108.9390      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56    2.50 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME   6  2       2 BE1075930-16 15.29209 1104.5788   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00

 57         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  21 15       8 BE1011503-17 15.32070 1103.2782      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   20 12      11 BE1017242-17 15.27430 1093.1739      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59    4.12 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL   9  8       8 BE1018611-17 15.43170 1090.4665      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  4.12    -    -

 60         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  21 11       9 BE1181934-14 15.34530 1083.5704      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------- Argent hors des prix : 1-17.3736,0 ------------------------------------------------------------

  *    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  10  3  167967 BE1003372-15 15.37580 1063.3066   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* L'Union                  * PONT-STE-MAXENCE  01-05-19 * Lâcher:13.00             S:263 * 
* Moustier                 * 120 VIEUX                  * Base  : 170000           P:  2 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                   LOCALIT  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  *    0.50 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME   6  4       3 BE1017801-17 15.36049 1056.9275   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  20 19      13 BE1017316-17 15.44030 1047.4002   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  10  2       2 BE1003395-15 15.45360 1014.2935   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.25 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME   6  6       4 BE1004299-15 15.42489 1013.2175   0.25*    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* L'Union                  * PONT-STE-MAXENCE  01-05-19 * Lâcher:13.00             S:263 * 
* Moustier                 * 180 YEARLING               * Base  : 170000           P:  1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   POT   CON   SOU   CAG         

----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0 LIBRE      73     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       53     0    34     0     0 DIVERS  

    4     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES   * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE *  12 Participants

    0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS           * Réclamation :Sté L'Idéale Place 24 7911 Buissenal

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                   LOCALIT  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    7.12 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE   4  4  158762 BE1062678-18 15.00360 1316.4345   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  6.62    -    -

  2         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28 18  161480 BE1078180-18 15.03510 1303.8353      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  13  1  171826 BE1078572-18 15.14070 1281.1681   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL   7  1  177321 BE1079118-18 15.18280 1280.6042      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL   7  2       2 BE1079107-18 15.20230 1263.1200      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL   9  1  178737 BE1077659-18 15.21530 1259.7463      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  14 11  178055 BE1079352-18 15.21340 1257.7466      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  14 10       2 BE1079316-18 15.22190 1251.1184      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL   7  6       3 BE1079108-18 15.22060 1247.8607      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10    0.50 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME   8  5  164967 BE1078509-18 15.13079 1239.1267   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    12 11  162243 BE1062827-18 15.11220 1235.0393      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  13  5       2 BE1040938-18 15.19110 1234.5300   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  14  5       3 BE1079407-18 15.24160 1234.2075      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  14  9       4 BE1079304-18 15.24590 1228.1067      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  30  4  167967 BE1080037-18 15.17020 1225.7383   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL   7  4       4 BE1079112-18 15.24520 1224.0290      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL   7  7       5 BE1079113-18 15.26220 1211.4849      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28  9       2 001078164-18 15.13330 1209.1352      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  13  6       3 BE1078577-18 15.22160 1207.7741   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  30  5       2 BE1080020-18 15.19060 1207.5270   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  13  8       4 BE1078598-18 15.22200 1207.2084   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  14  6       5 BE1079415-18 15.28170 1200.7755      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL   9  7       2 BE1077614-18 15.30100 1190.2575      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  13 11       5 BE1078566-18 15.24250 1189.7934   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28 10       3 BE1078142-18 15.16170 1184.8844      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28 12       4 BE1078121-18 15.16180 1184.7395      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  14  1  165029 BE1077686-18 15.19320 1182.7210   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  14  1       6 BE1079386-18 15.30400 1181.7810      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39 16  167827 BE1080366-18 15.22090 1180.6331      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  14  8       7 BE1079376-18 15.31440 1173.4732      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  30 14       3 BE1080002-18 15.23130 1172.8174   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL   9  4       3 BE1077599-18 15.32350 1171.4058      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  14  3       2 BE1077718-18 15.20540 1171.2491   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE   4  2       2 BE1062529-18 15.15550 1168.0834   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28 27       5 BE1078162-18 15.18280 1166.2013      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28 14       6 BE1078151-18 15.18380 1164.7992      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL   7  5       6 BE1079103-18 15.33120 1157.4478      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28 24       7 BE1078163-18 15.19430 1155.7676      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39    0.50 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    12  4       2 BE1062846-18 15.20550 1151.3400   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  30 10       4 BE1080028-18 15.26020 1150.1963   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL   9  8       4 BE1077600-18 15.35460 1147.4663      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  30  2       5 BE1080018-18 15.26260 1147.0544   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28 25       8 BE1062307-18 15.20520 1146.3322      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39 26       2 BE1080334-18 15.26520 1142.7167      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  14  2       8 BE1079395-18 15.35560 1141.8662      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39 35       3 BE1080097-18 15.27320 1137.5531      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47    0.50 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME   8  7       2 BE1078520-18 15.25039 1137.1937   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  13  4       6 BE1078578-18 15.31340 1133.6662   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  14  4       3 BE1077711-18 15.25420 1132.6630   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39 13       4 BE1080381-18 15.28120 1132.4359      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  13 10       7 BE1078553-18 15.31460 1132.1722   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39 32       5 BE1080317-18 15.28150 1132.0540      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28 20       9 BE1078147-18 15.22390 1132.0014      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39 28       6 BE1080090-18 15.28190 1131.5451      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  14 11       4 BE1040936-18 15.26420 1124.9421   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28 22      10 BE1078134-18 15.23330 1124.9042      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28  7      11 BE1078133-18 15.23550 1122.0382      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28 28      12 BE1078158-18 15.24130 1119.7041      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  14  3       9 BE1079404-18 15.39050 1119.2562      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  14 14       5 BE1077682-18 15.27270 1119.2201   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  30 18       6 BE1080050-18 15.30190 1117.4210   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39 25       7 BE1080309-18 15.30230 1115.9947      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* L'Union                  * PONT-STE-MAXENCE  01-05-19 * Lâcher:13.00             S:263 * 
* Moustier                 * 180 YEARLING               * Base  : 170000           P:  2 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                   LOCALIT  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 63         BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    12 10       3 BE1062835-18 15.26010 1111.1266      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES   2  2  169357 FR0317179-18 15.32269 1110.9141      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  30 29       7 BE1080004-18 15.32130 1103.4731   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL   7  3       7 BE1079122-18 15.40500 1102.5140      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES   2  1       2 BE1080131-18 15.34489 1093.9315      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28 15      13 BE1078188-18 15.28590 1083.8796      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39 23       8 BE1080428-18 15.34540 1083.4538      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39 24       9 BE1077714-18 15.35170 1080.7792      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71    1.50 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    12  1       4 BE1062819-18 15.30300 1078.0266   0.50     -     -     -     -  1.00*    -     -     -    -    -

 72    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  14  6       6 BE1078583-18 15.33240 1075.8083   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39 17      10 BE1080358-18 15.36160 1073.9782      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74    1.00 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME   8  8       3 BE1078521-18 15.33469 1072.7352   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 0.50

 75    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  30 15       8 BE1030641-18 15.36460 1071.4459   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39  5      11 BE1080355-18 15.36480 1070.3253      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39  8      12 BE1080431-18 15.36550 1069.5295      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78    2.00 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    12  8       5 BE1062836-18 15.31440 1069.2641      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00

 79    2.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  14  9       7 BE1077814-18 15.35100 1063.5596   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00

 80    2.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  14 12       8 BE1077719-18 15.35180 1062.6465   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00

 81         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  14 14      10 BE1079367-18 15.49280 1050.6786      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39 22      13 BE1080349-18 15.39510 1049.9030      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  30 16       9 BE1080017-18 15.40310 1046.4147   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28 19      14 BE1078117-18 15.34470 1043.2648      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   28  5      15 BE1078135-18 15.34500 1042.9279      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  13  7       8 BE1078587-18 15.45420 1036.9704   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39  7      14 BE1080372-18 15.42150 1034.3729      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39  6      15 BE1080364-18 15.42240 1033.4175      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  39 12      16 BE1080423-18 15.42260 1033.2054      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90    9.12 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  14 13       9 BE1077689-18 15.39440 1033.1532   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  6.62    - 2.00

--------------------------------------------------------- Argent hors des prix : 1-17.4556,8 ------------------------------------------------------------

  *    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  30 28      10 BE1080015-18 15.42520 1031.3160   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.50 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME   8  6       4 BE1080415-18 15.40049 1030.5178   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.50 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME   8  3       5 BE1078511-18 15.41189 1022.6389   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.25 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  14  7      10 BE1077706-18 15.42300 1015.5631   0.25*    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* L'Union                  * PONT-STE-MAXENCE  01-05-19 * Lâcher:13.00             S:260 * 
* Moustier                 * 300 VIEUX                  * Base  : 170000           P:  1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   POT   CON   SOU   CAG         

----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0 LIBRE      48     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       86     0    16     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES   * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE *  13 Participants

    0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS           * Réclamation :Sté L'Idéale Place 24 7911 Buissenal

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                   LOCALIT  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   11.25 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE   8  8  158762 BE1062678-18 15.00360 1316.4345   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.75    -    -

  2         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 29  161480 BE1078180-18 15.03510 1303.8353      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33  1  171826 BE1078572-18 15.14070 1281.1681      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15  9  177321 BE1079118-18 15.18280 1280.6042      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23  2  178055 BE1089006-16 15.20200 1268.8005      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  16  1  178737 BE1077835-16 15.21050 1266.8895      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15  3       2 BE1046963-14 15.20110 1264.9221      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15 10       3 BE1079107-18 15.20230 1263.1200      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  16  8       2 BE1077659-18 15.21530 1259.7463      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  16  2       3 BE1003773-15 15.21560 1259.3025      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23 20       2 BE1079352-18 15.21340 1257.7466      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 11       2 BE1017258-17 15.08380 1255.3511      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    16  4  162243 BE1022678-17 15.09190 1254.6179      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15  2       4 BE1006975-15 15.21260 1253.7426      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15  1       5 BE1006980-15 15.21380 1251.9722      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15  6       6 BE1018054-17 15.21390 1251.8249      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23 19       3 BE1079316-18 15.22190 1251.1184      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  16  4       4 BE1022029-17 15.23070 1248.8902      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15 14       7 BE1079108-18 15.22060 1247.8607      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33 25       2 BE1000421-17 15.17490 1246.7723      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME  14 11  164967 BE1078509-18 15.13079 1239.1267      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15  5       8 BE1018056-17 15.23290 1235.8299      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15  8       9 BE1089287-16 15.23300 1235.6864      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33  3       3 BE1005556-17 15.19050 1235.4176      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    16 15       2 BE1062827-18 15.11220 1235.0393      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33  9       4 BE1040938-18 15.19110 1234.5300      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23 11       4 BE1079407-18 15.24160 1234.2075      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15  4      10 BE1046951-14 15.23490 1232.9656      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23 18       5 BE1079304-18 15.24590 1228.1067      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40  6  167967 BE1080037-18 15.17020 1225.7383   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15 12      11 BE1079112-18 15.24520 1224.0290      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23  1       6 BE1018561-17 15.26170 1217.1927      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15 15      12 BE1079113-18 15.26220 1211.4849      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 18       3 BE1017219-17 15.13240 1210.4948      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33  7       5 BE1028458-16 15.22040 1209.4744      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 19       4 001078164-18 15.13330 1209.1352      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33  5       6 BE1005575-17 15.22160 1207.7741      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33 10       7 BE1078577-18 15.22160 1207.7741      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40 11       2 BE1080020-18 15.19060 1207.5270   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33 18       8 BE1078598-18 15.22200 1207.2084      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48  1       5 BE1017268-17 15.13480 1206.8759      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES   4  2  169357 BE1011457-17 15.20509 1202.4068      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23 12       7 BE1079415-18 15.28170 1200.7755      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  16  3       5 BE1077808-16 15.29420 1193.9679      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  16 14       6 BE1077614-18 15.30100 1190.2575      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33 23       9 BE1078566-18 15.24250 1189.7934      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 20       6 BE1078142-18 15.16170 1184.8844      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 23       7 BE1078121-18 15.16180 1184.7395      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23  6       8 BE1089095-16 15.30320 1182.8277      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  21  8  165029 BE1077686-18 15.19320 1182.7210      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23  7       9 BE1079386-18 15.30400 1181.7810      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 18  167827 BE1011559-17 15.22060 1181.0486      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 20       2 BE1080366-18 15.22090 1180.6331      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33 28      10 BE1075707-16 15.25480 1178.5048      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33 12      11 BE1017348-17 15.25490 1178.3701      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME  14  3       2 BE1075904-16 15.20309 1174.0170      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23 17      10 BE1079376-18 15.31440 1173.4732      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40 23       3 BE1080002-18 15.23130 1172.8174   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  16 11       7 BE1077599-18 15.32350 1171.4058      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  21 10       2 BE1077718-18 15.20540 1171.2491      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE   8  6       2 BE1062529-18 15.15550 1168.0834   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  21  6       3 BE1022143-17 15.21170 1168.0713      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* L'Union                  * PONT-STE-MAXENCE  01-05-19 * Lâcher:13.00             S:260 * 
* Moustier                 * 300 VIEUX                  * Base  : 170000           P:  2 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                   LOCALIT  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 63         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33  4      12 BE1017320-17 15.27190 1166.3718      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 47       8 BE1078162-18 15.18280 1166.2013      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23 15      11 BE1007191-15 15.32410 1166.1718      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 25       9 BE1078151-18 15.18380 1164.7992      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15 13      13 BE1079103-18 15.33120 1157.4478      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 33      10 BE1017264-17 15.19400 1156.1814      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 42      11 BE1078163-18 15.19430 1155.7676      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23  5      12 BE1089005-16 15.34370 1151.5900      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    16  8       3 BE1062846-18 15.20550 1151.3400      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40 17       4 BE1080028-18 15.26020 1150.1963   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  16 15       8 BE1077600-18 15.35460 1147.4663      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40  4       5 BE1080018-18 15.26260 1147.0544   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33 27      13 BE1017328-17 15.29520 1146.5258      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 43      12 BE1062307-18 15.20520 1146.3322      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 47       3 BE1080334-18 15.26520 1142.7167      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23  4      13 BE1018600-17 15.35520 1142.3546      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 38       4 BE1003440-15 15.26560 1142.1983      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23  8      14 BE1079395-18 15.35560 1141.8662      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 45      13 BE1017208-17 15.21340 1140.6640      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 56       5 BE1080097-18 15.27320 1137.5531      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME  14 13       3 BE1078520-18 15.25039 1137.1937      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33  8      14 BE1078578-18 15.31340 1133.6662      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 34       6 BE1074423-16 15.28030 1133.5832      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 28       7 BE1011542-17 15.28070 1133.0730      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 33       8 001089746-16 15.28080 1132.9455      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  21 11       4 BE1077711-18 15.25420 1132.6630      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 13       9 BE1080381-18 15.28120 1132.4359      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33 22      15 BE1078553-18 15.31460 1132.1722      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 91         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 53      10 BE1080317-18 15.28150 1132.0540      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 35      14 BE1078147-18 15.22390 1132.0014      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 93         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 49      11 BE1080090-18 15.28190 1131.5451      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 94         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 27      12 BE1089730-16 15.28240 1130.9097      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 95    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE   8  4       3 BE1010420-17 15.20510 1127.1707   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 10      15 BE1017278-17 15.23170 1126.9978      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 97         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 37      16 BE1017237-17 15.23190 1126.7357      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 98         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33 33      16 BE1075702-16 15.32320 1126.4816      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 99         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 38      17 BE1029213-16 15.23210 1126.4737      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

100         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  21 18       5 BE1040936-18 15.26420 1124.9421      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

101         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 39      18 BE1078134-18 15.23330 1124.9042      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

102         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 16      19 BE1078133-18 15.23550 1122.0382      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

103         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33 16      17 BE1017321-17 15.33120 1121.5796      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

104         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  21  2       6 BE1022153-17 15.27120 1121.1209      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

105         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33 29      18 BE1017329-17 15.33200 1120.6043      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

106         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 48      20 BE1078158-18 15.24130 1119.7041      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

107         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23  9      15 BE1079404-18 15.39050 1119.2562      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

108         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  21 21       7 BE1077682-18 15.27270 1119.2201      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

109         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48  4      21 BE1017234-17 15.24180 1119.0575      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

110         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23 13      16 BE1018608-17 15.39190 1117.6169      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

111    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40 28       6 BE1080050-18 15.30190 1117.4210   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

112         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 46      13 BE1080309-18 15.30230 1115.9947      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

113         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 15      14 BE1003597-15 15.30320 1114.8826      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

114         DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  33 17      19 BE1017314-17 15.34280 1112.3824      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

115         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  21  3       8 BE1068889-14 15.28220 1112.3051      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

116    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE   8  2       4 BE1010527-17 15.22490 1111.6490   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

117         BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    16 14       4 BE1062835-18 15.26010 1111.1266      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

118         FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES   4  4       2 FR0317179-18 15.32269 1110.9141      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

119         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 34      22 BE1017255-17 15.25370 1108.9390      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

120         DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME  14  2       4 BE1075930-16 15.29209 1104.5788      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

121    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40 39       7 BE1080004-18 15.32130 1103.4731   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

122         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 36      15 BE1011503-17 15.32070 1103.2782      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

123         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15 11      14 BE1079122-18 15.40500 1102.5140      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

124         FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES   4  3       3 BE1080131-18 15.34489 1093.9315      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

125         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 30      23 BE1017242-17 15.27430 1093.1739      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

126         DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL  23 14      17 BE1018611-17 15.43170 1090.4665      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

127         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 26      24 BE1078188-18 15.28590 1083.8796      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

128         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 32      16 BE1181934-14 15.34530 1083.5704      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

129         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 44      17 BE1080428-18 15.34540 1083.4538      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

130         CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  15  7      15 BE1007856-15 15.43550 1081.7753      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

131         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 29      18 BE1011533-17 15.35140 1081.1273      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* L'Union                  * PONT-STE-MAXENCE  01-05-19 * Lâcher:13.00             S:260 * 
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132         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 45      19 BE1077714-18 15.35170 1080.7792      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

133         BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  16  5       9 BE1022074-17 15.45400 1078.8954      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

134    2.00 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    16  5       5 BE1062819-18 15.30300 1078.0266      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00

135         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48 40      25 BE1017238-17 15.29480 1077.9706      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

136         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  21 13       9 BE1078583-18 15.33240 1075.8083      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

137         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 21      20 BE1080358-18 15.36160 1073.9782      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

138         DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME  14 14       5 BE1078521-18 15.33469 1072.7352      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

139         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 26      21 BE1089741-16 15.36310 1072.2628      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

140         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 39      22 BE9079652-13 15.36320 1072.1486      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

141    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40 24       8 BE1030641-18 15.36460 1071.4459   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

142         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60  5      23 BE1080355-18 15.36480 1070.3253      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

143         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60  8      24 BE1080431-18 15.36550 1069.5295      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

143         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 42      25 BE1089726-16 15.36550 1069.5295      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

145    2.00 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    16 12       6 BE1062836-18 15.31440 1069.2641      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00

146         PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE  60 41      26 BE1003437-15 15.37090 1067.9415      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

147         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  21 16      10 BE1077814-18 15.35100 1063.5596      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

148    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40  7       9 BE1003372-15 15.37580 1063.3066   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

149         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRIST MAULDE   48  9      26 BE1017260-17 15.31520 1063.3011      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

150   10.75 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  21 19      11 BE1077719-18 15.35180 1062.6465      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.75    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------- Argent hors des prix : 1-17.4130,8 ------------------------------------------------------------

  *    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40 25      10 BE1080017-18 15.40310 1046.4147   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40 38      11 BE1080015-18 15.42520 1031.3160   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40  2      12 BE1003395-15 15.45360 1014.2935   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE   8  5       5 BE1062609-18 15.37250 1008.5463   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40 37      13 BE1080064-18 15.48050  999.3079   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE   8  1       6 BE1076043-16 15.44020  967.8643   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40 14      14 BE1011405-17 15.54230  963.2056   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40 22      15 BE1011425-17 15.54240  963.1135   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40 34      16 BE1080016-18 15.55380  956.3504   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40  1      17 BE1011485-17 15.56190  952.6439   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  *    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE  40 16      18 BE1080051-18 16.02110  921.9669   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


